Woosens WTS series current output inclinomete module which made by high-
accuracy acclerometer MEMS device and standard MCU, built-in advanced anti-
vibrtion filtering algorithms. The product has undergone trict production
alibration, factory inspection, to ensure excellent product consistency and
reliability.
WTS Series 4-20mA current output inclinometer
Product introduction
Features

Ordering information
3
Formula: Transform Current Into Angle
Angle(°)=(Iout(@Angle)-Iout(@0°）/Isensitivity
Example:
 Measuring range is ±90°，Sensitivity is 0.089mA/°，the actual measurment X axis output current is
16mA，the actual measurment Output current @ 0° is 12mA，so X axis Angle(°)=(16-12)/0.089 = 45°
Note: All Specifications are subjected to change without notice.
Installation direction
Dual-Axis Single-Axis
Measuring range Measuring axis Part number
±15° Single-Axis/Dual-Axis WTS114-N15A/WTS124-N15A
WTS114-N30A/WTS124-N30A±30° Single-Axis/Dual-Axis
WTS114-N90A/WTS124-N90A±90° Single-Axis/Dual-Axis
0-360° Single-Axis WTS114-N36A
Room 502, Building 1, Jiuzhou Industrial Park, No. 10, Tongguan Road,
No.19 Road, Yutang Street, Guangming District, Shenzhen, P. R. China.